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Visits for all visitors
Aug 22, 2010 - Aug 22, 2011
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3,585,984 Visits 9,797.77 Visits / Day

Sunday, August 22, 2010 0.24% (8,458)

Monday, August 23, 2010 0.29% (10,457)

Tuesday, August 24, 2010 0.28% (10,212)

Wednesday, August 25, 2010 0.28% (9,874)

Thursday, August 26, 2010 0.27% (9,772)

Friday, August 27, 2010 0.25% (9,070)

Saturday, August 28, 2010 0.20% (7,106)

Sunday, August 29, 2010 0.22% (7,766)

Monday, August 30, 2010 0.28% (10,017)

Tuesday, August 31, 2010 0.28% (9,920)

Wednesday, September 1, 2010 0.27% (9,782)

Thursday, September 2, 2010 0.27% (9,799)

Friday, September 3, 2010 0.25% (8,962)

Saturday, September 4, 2010 0.21% (7,407)

Sunday, September 5, 2010 0.21% (7,579)

Monday, September 6, 2010 0.26% (9,225)

Tuesday, September 7, 2010 0.29% (10,235)

Wednesday, September 8, 2010 0.29% (10,231)

Thursday, September 9, 2010 0.27% (9,780)

Friday, September 10, 2010 0.25% (9,062)

Saturday, September 11, 2010 0.21% (7,376)

Sunday, September 12, 2010 0.23% (8,139)

Monday, September 13, 2010 0.29% (10,265)

Tuesday, September 14, 2010 0.29% (10,290)

Wednesday, September 15, 2010 0.30% (10,609)

Thursday, September 16, 2010 0.30% (10,851)
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Friday, September 17, 2010 0.26% (9,428)

Saturday, September 18, 2010 0.22% (7,896)

Sunday, September 19, 2010 0.24% (8,681)

Monday, September 20, 2010 0.31% (11,226)

Tuesday, September 21, 2010 0.31% (10,974)

Wednesday, September 22, 2010 0.30% (10,904)

Thursday, September 23, 2010 0.30% (10,856)

Friday, September 24, 2010 0.28% (9,963)

Saturday, September 25, 2010 0.22% (8,065)

Sunday, September 26, 2010 0.24% (8,659)

Monday, September 27, 2010 0.32% (11,385)

Tuesday, September 28, 2010 0.31% (11,006)

Wednesday, September 29, 2010 0.29% (10,500)

Thursday, September 30, 2010 0.28% (10,180)

Friday, October 1, 2010 0.26% (9,171)

Saturday, October 2, 2010 0.21% (7,611)

Sunday, October 3, 2010 0.23% (8,171)

Monday, October 4, 2010 0.29% (10,479)

Tuesday, October 5, 2010 0.29% (10,236)

Wednesday, October 6, 2010 0.28% (10,038)

Thursday, October 7, 2010 0.28% (10,065)

Friday, October 8, 2010 0.27% (9,503)

Saturday, October 9, 2010 0.20% (7,307)

Sunday, October 10, 2010 0.20% (7,278)

Monday, October 11, 2010 0.24% (8,600)

Tuesday, October 12, 2010 0.28% (10,052)

Wednesday, October 13, 2010 0.28% (9,999)

Thursday, October 14, 2010 0.28% (10,082)

Friday, October 15, 2010 0.26% (9,330)

Saturday, October 16, 2010 0.21% (7,549)

Sunday, October 17, 2010 0.23% (8,394)

Monday, October 18, 2010 0.30% (10,729)

Tuesday, October 19, 2010 0.30% (10,685)

Wednesday, October 20, 2010 0.29% (10,511)

Thursday, October 21, 2010 0.29% (10,390)
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Friday, October 22, 2010 0.27% (9,503)

Saturday, October 23, 2010 0.22% (7,743)

Sunday, October 24, 2010 0.24% (8,637)

Monday, October 25, 2010 0.35% (12,510)

Tuesday, October 26, 2010 0.36% (12,964)

Wednesday, October 27, 2010 0.33% (11,662)

Thursday, October 28, 2010 0.30% (10,853)

Friday, October 29, 2010 0.27% (9,739)

Saturday, October 30, 2010 0.22% (7,825)

Sunday, October 31, 2010 0.23% (8,400)

Monday, November 1, 2010 0.29% (10,453)

Tuesday, November 2, 2010 0.29% (10,391)

Wednesday, November 3, 2010 0.29% (10,515)

Thursday, November 4, 2010 0.29% (10,450)

Friday, November 5, 2010 0.28% (10,216)

Saturday, November 6, 2010 0.24% (8,533)

Sunday, November 7, 2010 0.26% (9,240)

Monday, November 8, 2010 0.33% (11,743)

Tuesday, November 9, 2010 0.31% (11,065)

Wednesday, November 10, 2010 0.30% (10,866)

Thursday, November 11, 2010 0.28% (10,167)

Friday, November 12, 2010 0.27% (9,719)

Saturday, November 13, 2010 0.23% (8,223)

Sunday, November 14, 2010 0.25% (8,875)

Monday, November 15, 2010 0.30% (10,843)

Tuesday, November 16, 2010 0.30% (10,659)

Wednesday, November 17, 2010 0.30% (10,742)

Thursday, November 18, 2010 0.31% (11,249)

Friday, November 19, 2010 0.32% (11,475)

Saturday, November 20, 2010 0.24% (8,774)

Sunday, November 21, 2010 0.25% (9,127)

Monday, November 22, 2010 0.32% (11,334)

Tuesday, November 23, 2010 0.30% (10,876)

Wednesday, November 24, 2010 0.29% (10,285)

Thursday, November 25, 2010 0.29% (10,570)
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Friday, November 26, 2010 0.27% (9,688)

Saturday, November 27, 2010 0.23% (8,127)

Sunday, November 28, 2010 0.24% (8,701)

Monday, November 29, 2010 0.30% (10,660)

Tuesday, November 30, 2010 0.30% (10,735)

Wednesday, December 1, 2010 0.30% (10,830)

Thursday, December 2, 2010 0.30% (10,642)

Friday, December 3, 2010 0.27% (9,660)

Saturday, December 4, 2010 0.22% (7,927)

Sunday, December 5, 2010 0.25% (8,901)

Monday, December 6, 2010 0.31% (11,187)

Tuesday, December 7, 2010 0.30% (10,679)

Wednesday, December 8, 2010 0.29% (10,359)

Thursday, December 9, 2010 0.28% (10,090)

Friday, December 10, 2010 0.26% (9,415)

Saturday, December 11, 2010 0.22% (7,816)

Sunday, December 12, 2010 0.24% (8,749)

Monday, December 13, 2010 0.29% (10,379)

Tuesday, December 14, 2010 0.28% (10,192)

Wednesday, December 15, 2010 0.28% (9,937)

Thursday, December 16, 2010 0.28% (9,950)

Friday, December 17, 2010 0.25% (9,035)

Saturday, December 18, 2010 0.22% (7,783)

Sunday, December 19, 2010 0.24% (8,478)

Monday, December 20, 2010 0.28% (9,944)

Tuesday, December 21, 2010 0.27% (9,655)

Wednesday, December 22, 2010 0.26% (9,412)

Thursday, December 23, 2010 0.23% (8,417)

Friday, December 24, 2010 0.19% (6,820)

Saturday, December 25, 2010 0.16% (5,586)

Sunday, December 26, 2010 0.19% (6,807)

Monday, December 27, 2010 0.22% (7,786)

Tuesday, December 28, 2010 0.23% (8,208)

Wednesday, December 29, 2010 0.25% (8,904)

Thursday, December 30, 2010 0.25% (8,806)
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Friday, December 31, 2010 0.20% (7,043)

Saturday, January 1, 2011 0.21% (7,661)

Sunday, January 2, 2011 0.24% (8,482)

Monday, January 3, 2011 0.27% (9,824)

Tuesday, January 4, 2011 0.29% (10,478)

Wednesday, January 5, 2011 0.29% (10,450)

Thursday, January 6, 2011 0.30% (10,744)

Friday, January 7, 2011 0.28% (10,093)

Saturday, January 8, 2011 0.24% (8,545)

Sunday, January 9, 2011 0.25% (9,129)

Monday, January 10, 2011 0.31% (11,046)

Tuesday, January 11, 2011 0.30% (10,857)

Wednesday, January 12, 2011 0.31% (10,986)

Thursday, January 13, 2011 0.30% (10,759)

Friday, January 14, 2011 0.28% (10,057)

Saturday, January 15, 2011 0.24% (8,768)

Sunday, January 16, 2011 0.27% (9,543)

Monday, January 17, 2011 0.32% (11,327)

Tuesday, January 18, 2011 0.31% (11,108)

Wednesday, January 19, 2011 0.31% (10,948)

Thursday, January 20, 2011 0.30% (10,611)

Friday, January 21, 2011 0.28% (9,899)

Saturday, January 22, 2011 0.24% (8,436)

Sunday, January 23, 2011 0.25% (8,934)

Monday, January 24, 2011 0.31% (11,118)

Tuesday, January 25, 2011 0.30% (10,810)

Wednesday, January 26, 2011 0.30% (10,869)

Thursday, January 27, 2011 0.30% (10,786)

Friday, January 28, 2011 0.29% (10,357)

Saturday, January 29, 2011 0.24% (8,709)

Sunday, January 30, 2011 0.26% (9,245)

Monday, January 31, 2011 0.31% (11,248)

Tuesday, February 1, 2011 0.31% (11,080)

Wednesday, February 2, 2011 0.31% (11,027)

Thursday, February 3, 2011 0.31% (11,123)
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Friday, February 4, 2011 0.29% (10,393)

Saturday, February 5, 2011 0.24% (8,558)

Sunday, February 6, 2011 0.25% (8,843)

Monday, February 7, 2011 0.32% (11,505)

Tuesday, February 8, 2011 0.32% (11,349)

Wednesday, February 9, 2011 0.32% (11,573)

Thursday, February 10, 2011 0.32% (11,486)

Friday, February 11, 2011 0.30% (10,676)

Saturday, February 12, 2011 0.25% (9,076)

Sunday, February 13, 2011 0.27% (9,795)

Monday, February 14, 2011 0.32% (11,501)

Tuesday, February 15, 2011 0.33% (11,793)

Wednesday, February 16, 2011 0.33% (11,665)

Thursday, February 17, 2011 0.32% (11,520)

Friday, February 18, 2011 0.29% (10,429)

Saturday, February 19, 2011 0.25% (8,787)

Sunday, February 20, 2011 0.25% (8,970)

Monday, February 21, 2011 0.30% (10,890)

Tuesday, February 22, 2011 0.31% (11,254)

Wednesday, February 23, 2011 0.31% (10,998)

Thursday, February 24, 2011 0.31% (10,953)

Friday, February 25, 2011 0.29% (10,256)

Saturday, February 26, 2011 0.25% (8,868)

Sunday, February 27, 2011 0.27% (9,579)

Monday, February 28, 2011 0.32% (11,414)

Tuesday, March 1, 2011 0.31% (11,143)

Wednesday, March 2, 2011 0.31% (11,172)

Thursday, March 3, 2011 0.31% (11,183)

Friday, March 4, 2011 0.30% (10,661)

Saturday, March 5, 2011 0.26% (9,173)

Sunday, March 6, 2011 0.27% (9,563)

Monday, March 7, 2011 0.33% (11,884)

Tuesday, March 8, 2011 0.32% (11,461)

Wednesday, March 9, 2011 0.32% (11,437)

Thursday, March 10, 2011 0.32% (11,405)
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Friday, March 11, 2011 0.29% (10,501)

Saturday, March 12, 2011 0.26% (9,286)

Sunday, March 13, 2011 0.27% (9,573)

Monday, March 14, 2011 0.33% (11,703)

Tuesday, March 15, 2011 0.31% (11,113)

Wednesday, March 16, 2011 0.31% (11,088)

Thursday, March 17, 2011 0.30% (10,764)

Friday, March 18, 2011 0.30% (10,598)

Saturday, March 19, 2011 0.24% (8,720)

Sunday, March 20, 2011 0.27% (9,513)

Monday, March 21, 2011 0.34% (12,045)

Tuesday, March 22, 2011 0.33% (11,831)

Wednesday, March 23, 2011 0.32% (11,551)

Thursday, March 24, 2011 0.31% (11,077)

Friday, March 25, 2011 0.29% (10,577)

Saturday, March 26, 2011 0.25% (8,968)

Sunday, March 27, 2011 0.27% (9,595)

Monday, March 28, 2011 0.33% (11,798)

Tuesday, March 29, 2011 0.32% (11,485)

Wednesday, March 30, 2011 0.31% (11,064)

Thursday, March 31, 2011 0.31% (11,005)

Friday, April 1, 2011 0.30% (10,898)

Saturday, April 2, 2011 0.28% (10,059)

Sunday, April 3, 2011 0.28% (10,139)

Monday, April 4, 2011 0.35% (12,637)

Tuesday, April 5, 2011 0.33% (11,958)

Wednesday, April 6, 2011 0.33% (11,846)

Thursday, April 7, 2011 0.33% (11,784)

Friday, April 8, 2011 0.30% (10,672)

Saturday, April 9, 2011 0.25% (8,891)

Sunday, April 10, 2011 0.27% (9,714)

Monday, April 11, 2011 0.33% (11,997)

Tuesday, April 12, 2011 0.34% (12,140)

Wednesday, April 13, 2011 0.34% (12,102)

Thursday, April 14, 2011 0.33% (11,700)
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Friday, April 15, 2011 0.31% (11,173)

Saturday, April 16, 2011 0.27% (9,685)

Sunday, April 17, 2011 0.28% (10,081)

Monday, April 18, 2011 0.32% (11,638)

Tuesday, April 19, 2011 0.31% (11,257)

Wednesday, April 20, 2011 0.31% (11,230)

Thursday, April 21, 2011 0.29% (10,261)

Friday, April 22, 2011 0.24% (8,680)

Saturday, April 23, 2011 0.22% (8,052)

Sunday, April 24, 2011 0.23% (8,320)

Monday, April 25, 2011 0.29% (10,308)

Tuesday, April 26, 2011 0.30% (10,863)

Wednesday, April 27, 2011 0.31% (11,169)

Thursday, April 28, 2011 0.30% (10,874)

Friday, April 29, 2011 0.28% (9,952)

Saturday, April 30, 2011 0.22% (7,790)

Sunday, May 1, 2011 0.25% (8,966)

Monday, May 2, 2011 0.30% (10,667)

Tuesday, May 3, 2011 0.30% (10,898)

Wednesday, May 4, 2011 0.30% (10,742)

Thursday, May 5, 2011 0.29% (10,413)

Friday, May 6, 2011 0.27% (9,796)

Saturday, May 7, 2011 0.22% (7,944)

Sunday, May 8, 2011 0.24% (8,593)

Monday, May 9, 2011 0.30% (10,682)

Tuesday, May 10, 2011 0.30% (10,724)

Wednesday, May 11, 2011 0.29% (10,451)

Thursday, May 12, 2011 0.29% (10,381)

Friday, May 13, 2011 0.26% (9,355)

Saturday, May 14, 2011 0.22% (8,027)

Sunday, May 15, 2011 0.24% (8,588)

Monday, May 16, 2011 0.30% (10,872)

Tuesday, May 17, 2011 0.30% (10,878)

Wednesday, May 18, 2011 0.29% (10,543)

Thursday, May 19, 2011 0.29% (10,453)
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Friday, May 20, 2011 0.26% (9,183)

Saturday, May 21, 2011 0.21% (7,611)

Sunday, May 22, 2011 0.22% (7,952)

Monday, May 23, 2011 0.26% (9,432)

Tuesday, May 24, 2011 0.29% (10,348)

Wednesday, May 25, 2011 0.29% (10,249)

Thursday, May 26, 2011 0.29% (10,267)

Friday, May 27, 2011 0.27% (9,819)

Saturday, May 28, 2011 0.22% (8,020)

Sunday, May 29, 2011 0.23% (8,268)

Monday, May 30, 2011 0.30% (10,664)

Tuesday, May 31, 2011 0.29% (10,244)

Wednesday, June 1, 2011 0.28% (10,117)

Thursday, June 2, 2011 0.28% (10,100)

Friday, June 3, 2011 0.26% (9,153)

Saturday, June 4, 2011 0.22% (7,979)

Sunday, June 5, 2011 0.24% (8,461)

Monday, June 6, 2011 0.29% (10,253)

Tuesday, June 7, 2011 0.29% (10,312)

Wednesday, June 8, 2011 0.28% (9,997)

Thursday, June 9, 2011 0.28% (9,940)

Friday, June 10, 2011 0.26% (9,218)

Saturday, June 11, 2011 0.21% (7,687)

Sunday, June 12, 2011 0.24% (8,593)

Monday, June 13, 2011 0.31% (10,939)

Tuesday, June 14, 2011 0.30% (10,803)

Wednesday, June 15, 2011 0.27% (9,822)

Thursday, June 16, 2011 0.28% (10,136)

Friday, June 17, 2011 0.26% (9,287)

Saturday, June 18, 2011 0.21% (7,656)

Sunday, June 19, 2011 0.23% (8,270)

Monday, June 20, 2011 0.29% (10,388)

Tuesday, June 21, 2011 0.28% (10,154)

Wednesday, June 22, 2011 0.28% (10,219)

Thursday, June 23, 2011 0.28% (10,078)
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Friday, June 24, 2011 0.26% (9,209)

Saturday, June 25, 2011 0.21% (7,632)

Sunday, June 26, 2011 0.23% (8,140)

Monday, June 27, 2011 0.28% (10,141)

Tuesday, June 28, 2011 0.28% (9,895)

Wednesday, June 29, 2011 0.27% (9,788)

Thursday, June 30, 2011 0.25% (8,990)

Friday, July 1, 2011 0.21% (7,616)

Saturday, July 2, 2011 0.20% (7,109)

Sunday, July 3, 2011 0.22% (7,889)

Monday, July 4, 2011 0.29% (10,238)

Tuesday, July 5, 2011 0.29% (10,245)

Wednesday, July 6, 2011 0.29% (10,544)

Thursday, July 7, 2011 0.28% (9,901)

Friday, July 8, 2011 0.26% (9,188)

Saturday, July 9, 2011 0.21% (7,645)

Sunday, July 10, 2011 0.23% (8,353)

Monday, July 11, 2011 0.30% (10,825)

Tuesday, July 12, 2011 0.29% (10,296)

Wednesday, July 13, 2011 0.28% (9,995)

Thursday, July 14, 2011 0.27% (9,664)

Friday, July 15, 2011 0.24% (8,772)

Saturday, July 16, 2011 0.21% (7,676)

Sunday, July 17, 2011 0.22% (8,043)

Monday, July 18, 2011 0.28% (10,144)

Tuesday, July 19, 2011 0.27% (9,676)

Wednesday, July 20, 2011 0.27% (9,691)

Thursday, July 21, 2011 0.27% (9,692)

Friday, July 22, 2011 0.24% (8,713)

Saturday, July 23, 2011 0.19% (6,875)

Sunday, July 24, 2011 0.20% (7,332)

Monday, July 25, 2011 0.27% (9,850)

Tuesday, July 26, 2011 0.27% (9,765)

Wednesday, July 27, 2011 0.26% (9,488)

Thursday, July 28, 2011 0.26% (9,290)
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Friday, July 29, 2011 0.23% (8,402)

Saturday, July 30, 2011 0.19% (6,781)

Sunday, July 31, 2011 0.20% (7,329)

Monday, August 1, 2011 0.24% (8,449)

Tuesday, August 2, 2011 0.26% (9,362)

Wednesday, August 3, 2011 0.25% (9,130)

Thursday, August 4, 2011 0.26% (9,243)

Friday, August 5, 2011 0.24% (8,462)

Saturday, August 6, 2011 0.19% (6,809)

Sunday, August 7, 2011 0.21% (7,614)

Monday, August 8, 2011 0.27% (9,558)

Tuesday, August 9, 2011 0.27% (9,825)

Wednesday, August 10, 2011 0.27% (9,828)

Thursday, August 11, 2011 0.27% (9,569)

Friday, August 12, 2011 0.24% (8,515)

Saturday, August 13, 2011 0.20% (7,198)

Sunday, August 14, 2011 0.22% (7,841)

Monday, August 15, 2011 0.28% (9,937)

Tuesday, August 16, 2011 0.27% (9,579)

Wednesday, August 17, 2011 0.26% (9,148)

Thursday, August 18, 2011 0.26% (9,260)

Friday, August 19, 2011 0.24% (8,509)

Saturday, August 20, 2011 0.32% (11,388)

Sunday, August 21, 2011 0.36% (12,987)

Monday, August 22, 2011 0.35% (12,683)
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